Vitreous Wirewound Resistors
RW
Vishay Draloric
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: ww1resistors@vishay.com Document Number: 21005
102 Revision: 27-Mar-08
FEATURES
• All welded construction
• Ceramic core

STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GLOBAL
MODEL
HISTORICAL
MODEL
POWER RATING
P40 °C
W
LIMITING VOLTAGE
V
RESISTANCE
RANGE (1)
Ω
TOLERANCE
± % E-SERIES
RW010440 RW 10 x 44 18
400
1R0 - 3R9 10 E 12
4R3 - 36K 10 E 12
7R5 - 36K 5 E 24
RW010441 RW 10 x 44 E 11
1R0 - 6R2 10 E 12
6R8 - 1K6 10 E 12
6R8 - 1K6 5 E 24
RW010442 RW 10 x 44 Ni 11
6R2 - 2K4 10 E 12
6R2 - 2K4 5 E 24
RW012250 RW 12 x 25 11 120
R39 - 3R3 10 E 12
3R6 - 13K 10 E 12
33R - 13K 5 E 24
RW012380 RW 12 x 38 15
350
1R0 - 3R6 10 E 12
3R9 - 33K 10 E 12
5R6 - 33K 5 E 24
RW012381 RW 12 x 38 E 14
- - -
4R3 - 1K5 10 E 12
5R6 - 1K5 5 E 24
RW012382 RW 12 x 38 Ni 14
5R6 - 2K2 10 E 12
5R6 - 2K2 5 E 24
RW012510 RW 12 x 51 25
600
1R0 - 3R9 10 E 12
4R3 - 56K 10 E 12
5R6 - 56K 5 E 24

STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GLOBAL
MODEL
HISTORICAL
MODEL
POWER RATING
P40 °C
W
LIMITING VOLTAGE
V
RESISTANCE
RANGE (1)
Ω
TOLERANCE
± % E-SERIES
RW012760 RW 12 x 76 45
1000
2R0 - 7R5 10 E 12
8R2 - 91K 10 E 12
8R2 - 91K 5 E 24
RW012761 RW 12 x 76 E 27
2R0 - 12R 10 E 12
13R - 4K3 10 E 12
13R - 4K3 5 E 24
RW012762 RW 12 x 76 Ni 27
16R - 6K2 10 E 12
16R - 6K2 5 E 24
RW020760 RW 20 x 76 70
1000
1R0 - 11R 10 E 12
12R - 75K 10 E 12
12R - 75K 5 E 24
RW020761 RW 20 x 76 E 42
1R0 - 18R 10 E 12
20R - 6K8 10 E 12
20R - 6K8 5 E 24
RW020762 RW 20 x 76 Ni 42 1000
24R - 10K 10 E 12
24R - 10K 5 E 24
RW201020 RW 20 x 102 90
1400
3R - 16R 10 E 12
18R - 110K 10 E 12
18R - 110K 5 E 24
RW201021 RW 20 x 102 E 55
3R - 27R 10 E 12
30R - 10K 10 E 12
30R - 10K 5 E 24
RW201022 RW 20 x 102 Ni 55
36R - 15K 10 E 12
36R - 15K 5 E 24
RW301020 RW 30 x 102 130
1600
2R7 - 22R 10 E 12
24R - 160K 10 E 12
24R - 160K 5 E 24
RW301021 RW 30 x 102 E 80
2R7 - 22R 10 E 12
43R - 15K 10 E 12
43R - 15K 5 E 24
RW301520 RW 30 x 152 220
2500
4R7 - 30R 10 E 12
33R - 200K 10 E 12
33R - 200K 5 E 24
RW301521 RW 30 x 152 E 130
4R7 - 30R 10 E 12
75R - 24K 10 E 12
75R - 24K 5 E 24
RW

STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GLOBAL
MODEL
HISTORICAL
MODEL
POWER RATING
P40 °C
W
LIMITING VOLTAGE
V
RESISTANCE
RANGE (1)
Ω
TOLERANCE
± % E-SERIES
RW302030 RW 30 x 203 300
3600
6R8 - 43R 10 E 12
47R - 270K 10 E 12
47R - 270K 5 E 24
RW302031 RW 30 x 203 E 180
6R8 - 43R 10 E 12
100R - 36K 10 E 12
100R - 36K 5 E 24
RW302670 RW 30 x 267 400
5000
8R2 - 68R 10 E 12
75R - 390K 10 E 12
75R - 390K 5 E 24
RW302671 RW 30 x 267 E 240
8R2 - 68R 10 E 12
150R - 47K 10 E 12
150R - 47K 5 E 24
RW303050 RW 30 x 305 480
6000
10R - 68R 10 E 12
75R - 300K 10 E 12
75R - 300K 5 E 24
RW303051 RW 30 x 305 E 290
10R - 68R 10 E 12
160R - 56K 10 E 12
160R - 56K 5 E 24
RW000290 (2) RW 29 11 400 7R5 - 3K3 5 E 24
RW000300 (2) RW 30 11 120 33R - 1K1 5 E 24
RW000310 (2) RW 31 14 350 5R6 - 3K 5 E 24
RW000320 (2) RW 32 17 600 5R6 - 4K7 5 E 24
RW000330 (2) RW 33 26 1000 8R2 - 8K2 5 E 24
RW000350 (2) RW 35 55 1400 18R - 20K 5 E 24
RW000360 (2) RW 36 78 1600 24R - 30K 5 E 24
RW000370 (2) RW 37 113 2500 33R - 47K 5 E 24
RW000380 (2) RW 38 159 3600 47R - 68K 5 E 24
RW000470 (2) RW 47 210 5000 75R - 91K 5 E 24
RW
Vitreous Wirewound Resistors Vishay Draloric
Document Number: 21005 For technical questions, contact: ww1resistors@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 27-Mar-08 105